NRA 145th Imperial Meeting

Hopton Aggregate

W'Head Halford

Cott.

The Hopton Challenge Cup, the Hopton Gold Medal and £50.00
149.21v 148.21v 100.17v

1

Mr RJ Lygoe

The Hopton Silver Medal and £20.00 and an N.R.A. Gold Medal

2

Mr EJ Hobbs

The Hopton Bronze Medal and £10.00

3

An N.R.A. Silver Medal and Two pounds

4

Winners of an N.R.A. Silver Medal

Mr MJ Barlow

Mr TLW Kidner

5 Mr CN Tremlett

6 Mr JMB Baillie-Hamilton

7 Mr HM Butcher

8 Mr DA Friend (GM)
9 Mr DHW Dashwood
10 Miss K Fitton

Winners of an N.R.A. Bronze Medal

Dr AMW Cargill Thompson
Mr PR Bain

Mr GL James

Mr AR Campbell-Smith
Mr P Seebohm

Mr GV Barnard

Sgt. RH Kitson

Mr MJC Haszlakiewicz
Miss RL Furniss
Mr NRJ Brasier

Next Best Scores

2

Mr AL James

Next Best Scores

Mr GK Alexander
Mr AS Errey

Mr NM Bartlett

Mr MJ Judge

Mr MJ Hissey

Mr HMS Mott

M. F De Castro

Mr M Wentges

Mr DN Lindsay

Wg. Cdr. DP Calvert
Mr SJ Whitby

Mr KM Willingale
Mr RWS Whitby

Mr JA Bridger

Mr JC Peck

Mr M Spencer

Mrs FK Day

Mr JA Lindsay Il
Mr D Lowe

Wg. Cdr. CJ Hockley OBE
Mr RA Jobson

Mr N Cole-Hawkins
Mr RS Kenchington
Mr NDJ Gaywood
Miss HM Fisher

Mr PR Coley

Mr HL Hunter

Mr AD Hunter

Mr MAM Crichton Maitland
Mr CD Law
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Total Entry:
Wimb. Arm. Edge Albert Total
97.8v  97.12v 192.19v 220.31v 1003.129v
95.12v 95.10v 191.22v 215.23v  993.124v
97.12v  96.4v 193.10v 217.18v  991.83v
96.4v  91.6v 190.18v 218.34v  990.120v
95.9v  92.7v 190.20v 221.31v  990.116v
95.6v  98.13v 193.18v 215.25v  987.105v
98.8v  94.8v 191.17v 212.17v  984.89v
91.4v  91.5v 188.16v 215.25v  981.95v
88.7v.  90.8v 191.10v 218.16v  975.84v
95.9v  89.4v 189.15v 212.22v  974.94v
92.4v  94.8v 184.15v 215.18v  974.90v
94.5v  96.7v 179.11v 221.25v  973.85v
95.9v  95.8v 188.16v 209.14v  972.88v
93.4v  94.8v 187.13v 215.18v  972.81v
94.11v 88.6v 184.12v 211.19v  965.87v
99.13v 89.4v 193.18v 204.14v  964.86v
94.10v  90.9v 187.12v 208.19v  961.88v

The "Ogden" Challenge Cup, NRA Gold Medal and £100.00
93.7v. 91.6v 185.14v 210.16v  961.75v
94.9v  91.4v 183.12v 208.18v  959.79v
92.5v  94.6v 182.12v 211.15v  958.69v
92.6v  85.5v 188.16v 212.21v  957.77v
85.5v  92.7v 189.17v 217.16v  956.72v
94.10v 88.2v 186.15v 211.15v  955.84v
97.12v  89.4v 178.11v 204.13v  955.77v
92.5v  87.2v 179.10v 214.21v  955.72v
92.4v  91.4v 179.13v 212.21v  954.74v
87.5v  90.6v 189.14v 203.14v  952.73v
91.6v  82.2v 182.13v 211.18v  951.81v
96.6v  87.4v 180.11v 212.21v  951.73v
93.6v 95.9v 178.9v 199.18v  949.83v
86.6v  86.2v 184.13v 211.19v  949.77v
89.6v  85.4v 180.10v 208.20v  948.74v
95.8v  84.3v 180.12v 207.21v  945.79v
92.7v.  81.5v 181.9v 211.20v  945.78v
86.5v  88.2v 180.10v 207.13v  944.63v
86.1v  88.1v 184.15v 215.16v  943.59v
94.6v  92.6v 178.12v 202.16v  942.62v
88.5v  88.5v 180.10v 209.22v  941.74v
94.8v  82.2v 176.9v 210.20v  940.76v
84.4v  89.3v 181.12v 206.15v  940.70v
91.7v. 95.6v 177.13v 203.22v  939.78v
92.8v  91.5v 171.8v 209.16v  937.70v
94.7v. 84.2v 184.13v 206.11v  934.68v
84.6v  87.3v 184.15v 208.18v  933.65v
91.5v  82.1v 181.7v 208.13v  930.52v
85.3v 88.7v 182.13v 205.16v  929.67v
The "Brian Green Memorial" Trophy, NRA Gold Medal and £100.00

95.9v  79.2v 172.7v 216.24v  926.72v
90.3v. 91.6v 182.16v 190.10v  926.67v
92.6v  88.5v 171.8v 201.21v  926.65v
92.5v  94.7v 179.8v 181.10v  926.62v
84.7v.  89.8v 179.11v 200.17v  925.81v



Mr G French

Mr WRD Mott

Mr AWC Meldrum
Mr HRM Bailie
Mr PH Hobson

Mr R Winney

Mr MJ Moran

Mrs SM Mott

Mr RP Rosling
Miss JM Campbell-Smith
Mr JW Alexander
Mr MK Townsend
Mr GRP Shapland
Mr WCP Richards
Mr FF Flanagan
Mr DA Firth

Mr WHA Thompson
Mr MH Davis

Miss HE Nuttall
Miss SS Lohmann
Miss M Mcaleenan
Miss ZE Woodroffe
Mr TW Harrison
Mr CDF Boylan
Mr MS Shaw

Mr J Robbins

M. P Ginestet

Mr CJF Hayes

Dr R Pizer

Mr DC Chisholm
Mr SO Jauncey
Mr IRM Brown

Mr AM Gent

Mr AK Fitch

Mr MRH Horrell
Mr AJ Blain

Mr S Sharma

Mr RF Thorp
Major JJ Earle
Mr M J Parr

Mrs LJ Brister
Miss E Potter

Mr RW Hayden
Mr JI Jobson

Mr CN McEachran
Kl Ortmann

Mr DG Gladwin
Dr NCM Fyfe

Mrs KD Pitwell
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136.9v 140.10v
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136.7v 132.8v
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132.9v 126.4v
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138.8v 141.12v
132.11v 137.9v
142.5v 121.4v
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130.7v 137.6v
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135.9v  67.5v
138.9v 133.8v
139.13v 133.6v
64.3v 125.4v
53.2v 132.8v
140.6v 134.6v

0.0v 0.0v
138.10v 132.10v
117.9v 122.8v
81.7v 125.6v
139.7v 131.7v

98.8v
97.9v
94.7v
92.9v
92.9v
95.4v
95.6v
93.6v
95.7v
97.7v
92.6v
96.10v
93.6v
94.8v
97.8v
91.6v
93.7v
94.3v
95.6v
93.10v
93.7v
87.3v
94.10v
96.9v
93.8v
91.5v
91.5v
96.9v
94.6v
96.8v
93.8v
92.9v
99.16v
95.9v
89.6v
98.10v
93.6v
82.6v
95.7v
95.10v
91.3v
92.8v
95.8v
88.3v
98.11v
0.0v
84.7v
0.0v
94.7v

94.7v
85.4v
87.5v
83.2v
90.5v
84.3v
84.5v
90.3v
80.2v
88.4v
79.4v
84.3v
79.5v
91.7v
74.3v
89.5v
82.2v
88.2v
87.6v
90.5v
77 .3v
87.2v
83.4v
66.4v
89.5v
83.2v
88.4v
96.12v
87.3v
89.5v
84.1v
85.3v
97.8v
78.1v
85.7v
92.7v
87.4v
79.3v
88.6v
0.0v
86.5v
77 .4v
83.4v
90.3v
92.8v
0.0v
81.2v
76.2v
4.0v

82.5v
83.3v
94.8v
89.11v
84.2v
79.5v
79.4v
85.2v
88.5v
81.2v
87.5v
85.5v
86.4v
85.2v
87.4v
78.3v
82.1v
85.3v
76.2v
75.1v
78.2v
86.7v
82.3v
89.9v
80.4v
78.2v
85.4v
87.6v
76.2v
77.2v
79.2v
79.2v
95.8v
81.1v
59.2v
79.5v
75.2v
89.5v
76.2v
77 v
89.7v
79.2v
79.3v
0.0v
86.4v
0.0v
0.0v
86.6v
0.0v

175.16v
176.10v
174.9v
169.8v
169.18v
178.12v
168.7v
169.11v
173.10v
165.9v
171.12v
177 .9v
172.10v
164.3v
162.11v
173.10v
171.9v
174.6v
159.5v
165.9v
162.9v
162.3v
164.10v
158.5v
161.5v
174.7v
157.7v
179.7v
158.6v
156.3v
166.10v
155.1v
192.21v
164.5v
162.7v
177 .13v
154.8v
174.7v
166.3v
172.6v
184.14v
169.6v
151.4v
83.3v
178.15v
168.9v
155.5v
167.8v
169.4v

198.
211.
208.

16v
14v
19v

213.23v

210.

19v

205.20v
212.20v

205.

13v

212.24v
203.9v

204.
202.
205.
207.
208.
200.
204.
186.
203.
206.
208.
200.
196.
208.
197.

16v
16v
14v
14v
17v
14v
12v
11v
14v
16v
18v
12v
13v
17v
12v

199.9v

202.
144.
195.

17v
11v
12v

197.6v
201.8v

198.

12v

101.9v
202.8v

209.

13v

134.9v

198.
208.
200.
201.

14v
17v
14v
17v

70.7v
183.7v
188.8v

199.
200.
196.

48.

19v
12v
13v
1v

66.3v
0.0v

925.72v
925.50v
924.70v
922.79v
922.69v
921.63v
918.67v
916 .54v
915.62v
912.53v
910.63v
908.58v
906.55v
905.47v
904.62v
903.53v
896.45v
896.39v
894.59v
894.54v
891.56v
890.42v
887.53v
886.61v
886.42v
883.38v
882.49v
881.65v
879.49v
878.33v
876.48v
876.40v
870.93v
869.33v
865.47v
855.71v
835.48v
832.52v
827.46v
816.51v
792.55v
789.34v
781.37v
734.40v
654.50v
634.42v
607.32v
601.32v
537.25v

500 Sierras
500 Sierras

500 Sierras



